

Est on A/C Bill

Name to work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

To, and date of agreement.

These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Work: Construct H.L. Bridge on Road from Nandwahi Road parallel to Sidhappala Seema under					
MD/1/1 (S.C.)					
Agency: M/s Laxman Kumar, Pro.					
Laxman Kumar, Prasad, Ram-					
nagar, Sector 04, Ashirang Nagar					
Part: -					
Contract Value: 560.92 999.00					
Contract No: 64 SBD/2020-21					
Date of Commence: 22.09.2020					
Date of Completion: 21.09.2021					
Rate: 12.00% Below					
Date of Measurement: 30/11, 06/12, 13/12					
9/01, 15/01/21					
Part: B. H.L. Bridge					
1) Clearing & grubbing of Road Comp					
— do - do - all complete job					
1.74.00mx 8.00					1392.00m ²
1392.00/10000					0.1392 Hec
2) Pro & fixing Logo of MPWS below					
— do - do - all complete job					
01 No					01 No

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/64 clearing & grubbing & Benches land — do - do all complete job					
P-01 0.1392 Hec Limited 0.139 Hec @ \$ 51133.26/Hec					\$ 7108.00
2/75 Pile driving mm 65y large project begin - do - do all complete job					
P-01 01 No @ \$ 10751.25 each					\$ 10751.00
3/76 Pile driving mm 65y 6 ft 6 in begin — do - do all complete job					
P-02 01 No @ \$ 10751.25 each					\$ 10751.00
4/77 E/W excavation in foundation — do - do all complete job					
P-04 424.18 m ³ Limit 423.65 m ³ @ \$ 295.00/m ³					\$ 1,39,729.00
5/78 Pro RCC m/s in foundation for pile cap - do - do all complete job					
P-04 8.078 m ³ @ \$ 6354.00/m ³					\$ 51,328.00
6/79 Pro RCC M35 in foundation in pile cap - do - do all complete job					
P-06 159.732 m ³ @ \$ 7575.00/m ³					\$ 12,09,920.00
					C-o \$ 14,29,637.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F		14,29,637.00
7/80 Bored cast in situ M35 grade/RC					
pile - 1200mm ϕ - do - do - all					
Complete job.					
P-02,	149.288	m ³			
P-03,	108.573	m ³			
P-04,	149.288	m ³			
	407.149	m ³			
	@ 17505.00/m ³				71,27,143.00
8/81 S.F.P HYSD bar reinforcement in					
foundation - do do all complete job					
P-2,	15.174	mt			
P-3,	2.745	mt			
P-3&4-	15.174	mt			
P-5	15.995	mt			
	49.088	mt			
	@ 58310.00/mt				28,62,321.00
9/82 Pro RCC M30 in Sub-structure in					
shaft - do do all complete job					
P-06,	38.82	m ³	@ 7763.00/m ³		3,01,360.00
10/84 S.F.P HYSD bar reinforcement in					
Sub-structure - do do all complete job					
P-5&6,	4.537	mt	@ 58464.00/mt		2,65,251.00

Continuation

@ 119,85,712.00

[illegible]